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Position

General Manager

Maintenance Manager

Mobility Manager

Mechanic

Operations Supervisor

Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Facilities Maintenance

Bus Driver
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Tc Clerk

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Bus Trainer

Dispatcher

Special District
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit
Amador Transit

Amador Transit

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$80,252
$68,888
$63,851
$55,844
$45,968
$38,917
$37,916
$37,598
$35,567
$33,995
$33,994
$31,184
$30,496
$29,488
$29,226
$29,189
$25,640
$23,088
$16,949
$15,517
$10,608
$10,009
$9,914
$8,547
$7,123
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



