	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Amador Transit	Administration	\$80,252
2.	Maintenance Manager		Amador Transit	Administration	\$68,888
3.	Mobility Manager		Amador Transit	Administration	\$63,851
4.	Mechanic		Amador Transit	Operations	\$55,844
5.	Operations Supervisor	Bus Trainer	Amador Transit	Administration	\$45,968
6.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$38,917
7.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$37,916
8.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$37,598
9.	Facilities Maintenance		Amador Transit	Operations	\$35,567
10.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$33,995
11.	Dispatcher		Amador Transit	Operations	\$33,994
12.	Dispatcher		Amador Transit	Operations	\$31,184
13.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$30,496
14.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$29,488
15.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$29,226
16.	Tc Clerk		Amador Transit	Operations	\$29,189
17.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$25,640
18.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$23,088
19.	Bus Driver	Dispatcher	Amador Transit	Operations	\$16,949
20.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$15,517
21.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$10,608
22.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$10,009
23.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$9,914
24.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$8,547
25.	Bus Driver		Amador Transit	Operations	\$7,123
26.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0
27.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0
28.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0
29.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0
30.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0
31.	Director		Amador Transit	Board Member	\$0